Omloop van de Vlaamse Scheldeboorden - Bazel - Kruibeke | 1992
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01/08/1992 | 154 km | 10 starting
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HOLM S@RENSEN Brian
BAGUET Serge
WILLEMS Willy
HAGHEDOOREN Paul
DE WOLF Dirk

DEN19621002
BEL19690818
BEL19631117
BEL19591011
BEL19610116
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BOGAERT Jan

DE WAEL Patrick
NAESSENS Fabrice
GIESBERTS Ludo

BEL19571203
BEL19660411
BEL19681213
BEL19650103



